
PRETA Switching Power Supply
Enclosed Switching Power Supply

Open Frame Switching Power Supply

External Switching Power Supply or Battery Charger

Wall-Mounted Switching Power Adaptor

DC to DC Converter

DC to AC Power Inverter

High

Reliability

Short
Circuit

Protection

Over
Load

Protection

Over
Voltage

Protection

Over
Temp.

Protection

Type Output

1000W

Single Output with Parallel Function

5V 12V 13.5V 15V 18V 24V 27V 48V

SP-P500

SC-N600

SC-N800

SP-P1K0

SC-N1K2

SC-N1K5

SC-N2K0

SC-P2K4

1200W

1500W

2000W

500W

600W

800W

2400W

80A 41.5A 33A 20.8A

100A 50A 40A 25A

66A 54A 33A

75A 60A 37.6A

180A 100A 80A 50A

125A 100A 62.5A 32A

250A 167A 134A 83.5A

200A 160A 100A 50A

37A 18.5A 10.5A

33A 12A

16.6A

145A 67A 33.6A 19A

24A

42A

120W Battery Charger

Open Frame Power

Switching Power Adaptor

DIN Rail Power Supply

Type Power Output

SB-A/B/S120 120W 13.8V / 27.6V / 55.2V

Type Power Output

SO-S25

SO-S45

SO-S65

25W

45W

65W

3.3/5/7.5/12/13.5/15/24/27/48V

3.3/5/7.5/12/13.5/15/24/27/48V

3.3/5/7.5/12/13.5/15/24/27/48V

Type Power Output

SR-S45

SR-S75

SR-S120

45W

75W

120W

5V / 12V / 15V / 24V

12V / 24V / 48V

12V / 24V / 48V Type Power Output

SA-L15

SA-L24

15W

24W

5V / 12V / 15V / 24V

5V / 12V / 24V

SR-S240 240W 24V / 48V
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Type Output

50W

SM-S type Single Output

SM-S15

3V 30V5V 7.5V 10V 12V 13.5V 15V 18V 24V 27V 48V

SM-S25

SM-S35

SM-S40

SM-S50

SM-S60

SM-S100

SM-S150

SM-S240

SM-S250

SM-S320

SM-S350

60W

100W

15W

25W

35W

40W

150W

240W

250W

320W

350W

3A 1.3A 0.7A

5A 2.1A 1.7A 1.1A

7A 3A 2.4A 1.5A

8A 3.5A 2.8A 1.8A

10A 4.2A 3.4A 2.1A

12A 5A 4A 2.5A

20A 8.5A 6.7A 4.5A20A 13.6A 10A 5.6A 3.7A 2A

30A 12.5A 10A 6.5A20A 5.6A 3.2A11.2A

40A 18A 15A 10A30A 5A

40A 18A 15A 10A 5.2A9.4A

50A 25A 20A 12.5A36A 11A 6.5A22A

50A 29A 23.2A 14.6A40A 13A 7.3A25.8A

8A

SM-P500

SM-E600

500W

600W

40A 36A 32A 20A 18A 10A

100A 50A 40A 25A 22.2A 12.5A

SM-D type Dual Output

Type Output

60W

SM-D30A

5V 12V 24V

SM-D30B

SM-D50A

SM-D50B

SM-D60A

SM-D60B

SM-D120A

SM-D120B

60W

120W

120W

30W

30W

50W

50W

4A

4A

2A

6A

4A

2.2A

5A12A

4A

1A

1A

6A

1A

6A

6A

10A

SM-T type Triple Output

Type Output

SM-T30A

+5V +12V +15V

SM-T30B

SM-T50A

SM-T50B

SM-T50C

SM-T60A

SM-T60B

SM-T60C

30W 3A

24V -5V -12V -15V

SM-T120A

SM-T120B

SM-T120C

SM-T120D

30W

50W

50W

50W

60W

60W

60W

120W

120W

120W

120W

1A 0.5A

3A 1A 0.5A

7A 1A 1A

5A 1A 1A

4A 1A 1A

7A 3.5A 1A

7A

7A

3.5A 1A

3A 1A

12A

12A

12A

12A

5A

5A

5A

5A

1A

1A

1A

2A
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